Foothill Transit

2017 Executive & Governing Board Meeting Calendar
Revised 03/28/17
Revised 03/16/17
Adopted 10/28/16

January 2017

Friday, January 27 @ 8:00 a.m. Executive Board Meeting
February 2017
Friday, February 3 - 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Strategic Planning Workshop
Friday, February 17 @ 7:45 a.m. Governing Board Meeting
Friday, February 24 @ 8:00 a.m. Executive Board Meeting
March 2017
Friday, March 24 @ 7:45 a.m. Governing Board Meeting
Friday, March 24 @ 9:00 a.m. Special Executive Board Meeting
Eriday;March-31 @ 8:00-am- Cancelled Executive Board-Meeting
April 2017
Eridays-April 28 @ 8:00 a-m-— Cancelled Executive Board Meeting
May 2017
Tuesday, May 2, 2017 @ 8:00 a.m. Special Executive Board Meeting
Friday, May 26 @ 8:00 a.m. Annual Governing Board Meeting & Executive

Board Meeting

June 2017
Friday, June 30 @ 8:00 a.m. Executive Board Meeting

July 2017
Friday, July 28 @ 8:00 a.m. Executive Board Meeting

August 2017
Friday, August 25 @ 8:00 a.m. Executive Board Meeting

September 2017

Friday, September 29 @ 8:00 a.m. Executive Board Meeting
MEMBER CITIES Arcadia, Azusa, Baldwin Park, Bradbury, Claremont, Covina, Diamond Bar, Duarte, El Monte, Glendora,
Industry, Irwindale, La Puente, La Verne, Monrovia, Pasadena, Pomona, San Dimas, South El Monte, Temple City, Walnut,

West Covina and Los Angeles County A PUBLIC AGENCY
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October 2017

Friday, October 27 @ 8:00 a.m.

Executive Board Meeting

November 2017

Friday, November 3 @ 7:45 a.m.

Governing Board meeting

December 2017

Friday, December 15 @ 8:00 a.m.

Executive Board Meeting

Adopted 10/28/16




